Position

Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Food Clerk
Sub Custodian
Sub Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High

Camino Nuevo Charter High

Department

Campus Support
Campus Support
Campus Support
Campus Support
Campus Support
Campus Support

Total Wages

$18,892
$11,752
$11,545
$8,575
$1,221
$215

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,753
$3,703
$5,320
$979
$0
$25



