Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodian		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$18,892	\$3,753
Custodian		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$11,752	\$3,703
Custodian		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$11,545	\$5,320
Food Clerk		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$8,575	\$979
Sub Custodian		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$1,221	\$0
Sub Custodian		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$215	\$25